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Form for filing Rate Schedules

Pendleton County

For Community (Rural
Community, Town ox City
P.S.C, 'NO,
| (9/”/7/,:/,7/ _SHEET N0._/
East pepdieton Sounty Hester Dist. CANCELLING P.s.C. NO.
ame o ssuing Corporation
SHEET NO,
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE
3 N ' ' , T RATE
| East Pendleton Co, Water Dist., Foster, Ky. 41043 PER UNIT
(. Location served) .
~four (4) miles of water line on Hwy I59
‘East of Falmouth to Kincaid Lake State Park \

" Class C connecting fees & 100,00
First I,000 gals. 4.75
Next I,000 gals. I1.95
Next 11,000 gals. 165

- Next 2,000 gals. 0.9%7%
Next I®,000 gals. 0.85°
Over 15,000 gals. 0.75

- Class 'B' Connectling Fee $ 200,00

" First 5,000 Gals. T-15
Next I0,000 gals. 0.85
Over 15,000 gals. 0.75
3School connecting Fee % 2,500.00 |
First 50,000 gals. 40,00
Over. 50,000 gals. ' 0.75
(Includes I-%" Service Meter and one 6" Fire Hydrant) .
Field or Pasture Connections (Class "B" gervice only $§ 75.00

. First 1,000 gals. 3.75
Over I OOO gals, - ///,_\ 0.75

" 'Fire Hydrant Connection Eeé $ 200.00
Annual Rental 4 75+00
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